
Date Tournament

Friday, March 1, 2024 Old Pal

Friday, March 1, 2024 WGA Match Play

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Spring Opening Day

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Ladies Social Season Kickoff

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Ladies A Team Pinery @ CGC

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Ladies Sunrise Scramble

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Ladies A Team Hiwan @ CGC

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Men's Opening Day 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, May 16,2024 Ladies A Team Glenmoor @ CGC

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Men's League

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Demo Day

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Couples' Club Championship

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Wednesday, May 22, 2024- Thursday, May 23, 2024 Senior Stroke Play 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Flag Game

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Ladies A Team Pinehurst @ CGC

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Men's League

Saturday, June 1, 2024- Sunday, June 2, 2024 Stroke Play Championship

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Men's League

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, June 13, 2024 - Saturday, June 15, 2024 Wildflower

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Men's Guest Day- Not So Gentle Ben

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Men's League

Friday, June 21, 2024 Parent-Child Dinner

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Parent-Child Championship

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 - Thursday, June 27, 2024 3-Day Junior Camp

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)
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March-May

June



Thursday, June 27, 2024 Men's League

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, July 4, 2024 July 4th Flag Game

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Men's League

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Men's Club Championship Qualifier

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 - Saturday, July 20, 2024 The Paintbrush

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Men's League

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Junior Club Championship

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Men's League

Friday, August 2, 2024 - Sunday, August 4, 2024 Club Championship

Sunday, August 6, 2023 Ladies Day (9 & 18 Holes)

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Ladies Guest Day - "The Classic"

Friday, August 16, 2024 Coore/Crenshaw Men's  Dinner

Saturday, Aug. 17, 2024 - Sunday, Aug. 18, 2024 Coore/Crenshaw Men's Member/Member

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 holes)

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Guest Day "The Major"

Friday, August 23, 2024 Couples 9 & Dine

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Ladies Day "Beat the Pro"

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day Flag Day 

Friday, September 6, 2024 Ladies Member-Member Cocktail Hour & Dinner

Saturday, Sept. 7th - Sunday, Sept. 8th, 2024 Ladies Member-Member

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Ladies Day (9 & 18 holes)

Thursday, September 12, 2024 CGC Cup Dinner

Friday, Sept. 13, 2024 - Saturday, Sept. 14, 2024 CGC Cup

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Ladies Sunset Scramble & Luncheon

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Ladies A Team Valley @ CGC

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Champagne Cup

Saturday, October 5, 2024 The Wildbrush

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Ball Buster

August

September

October

July


